M STATEUFSUUTH CARULINA ) IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
COUNTY OF CHEROKEE ; )
STATE VS. ) INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2019GS1100420

Dewayne Keshun Lipscomb ) A/WE  _2018A1110101239

AKA: )  DateofOffensc:  _12/1/2018
Race: BLACK Sex: M Age: 27 $.C. Code § - 16-03-0010; 16-03-0020
DOB: i SS#: ‘ REM}]E@ 16
Address: .
City State, Zip: _
Cors . Gl S - DEzamm soessmmsr
*CDL |j cMY [ Hazmat

In disposition of the said indictment comes now the Defendant who was SC COUIT Qj &[&pﬁiﬁs OF or MPLEADS

TO: Voluntary manslaughter (2-30 years)

inviclation of § 16-03-0050 of the 8.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 0217
[ 1 NON-VIOLENT VIOLENT []SERIOUS MOST SERIOUS U Mandatory GPS(CSC [ §17-25-45
w/minor 1st or Lewd Act)
The charge is: [] As Indicted, .Lesser Included Offense, D Defendant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury. (defendant’s initials)
The ple [ ]Without Negouauons or Recommendation, [] Negotiated Sentence, [] Recommendation by the State.
ng;)ﬁ SCBI5264 %&ﬁm < A= SCBT4518
BULSA, DERRICK SC Bari# efend < BhGE Joshua SC Bar#
Attomey for Defendant
WHEREFORE, the Defendant is committed to the E)State Department of Corrections, (] County Detention Center,
for a determinate term of £ 5 days/months/geargor {C] under the Youthful Offender Act not to exceed years
and/or to pay a fine of § ; provided that upon the service of days/months/years and/or payment

of $ s plus costs and assessments as applicable*; the balance is suspended with probation for

months/years and subject to South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of probation,

which are incorporated by reference.
NCURRENT or [L] CONSECUTIVE to sentence on:

The Defendant is to be given credit for lime served pursuant (o §.C. Code §24-13-40 to be calculated and applied by SCDOC. -7 ‘-l O C{Q«js
] The Defendant is to be placed on the Central Registry of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to $.C. Code §17-25-135.

Pursuant to 18 US.C Section 922,it is unlawful for a person convicted of a violation of Section 16-25-20 or 16-25-65 (Dom . ,_“. e T
Violence ) to ship, transport, possess, or receive a firearm or ammunition. - .
SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[C] RESTITUTION: [ |Deferred [ |Def. Waives Hearing [JOrdered PTUP
Total: $ plus 20% fee: 3
Payment Terms: ObainGED [ CHEROKEE cotfmy-s C.-
] Seiby SCDPPPS Attend Voc. Rehab, ar Job Corp. -
May serve W/E beginning
Recipieat: Substance Abuse Counseling !
*Fine: 3 Random Drug/Alcohol testing O
§14-1-206 (Assessments 107.5 %) $ Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weekly/monthly
§14-1-21 1(A)(1) (Conv. Surcharge) G $ pmis.of $  beginning
§14-1-211(AX2) (DUI Surcharpe) $100 $
§56-5-29935 (DUI Assessment) s $ $ paid to Public Defend -F
§56-.1-286 (D.UI Breath Te‘st) 525 $ Other: NO G,An-l:o L.[. . L
Proviso {Public Def/Probation) $500 $ Vi [ } ™M c heirs+o yl-u.
§14-1-212 (Law Enforce. Funding) S
§14-1-213 (Drug Court Surcharge) $150 $
§50-21-114(BUI Breath Test Fee) $50 $
§56-5-2942(J) (Vehicle Assessment) $40fea  § [] Appointed PD or appointed other counsel,
3% to County (if paid in installments) $ g S Proviso requires $500 be paid to Clerk
during probation and shall be cgllected before
s A3 23S &P

TOTAL

any other fees.

Presiding Judge
Clerk of Court/ Deputy Clerk %_L%MQ, Judge Code: A1
Court Reporter: L ” A l l? 'f,ﬂ SHA Sentence Date:

SCCA/217 (04/2018)




¢ STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
COUNTY OF CHEROKEE ;
STATE V. INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2019GS 11004204
Dewayne Keshun Lipscomb ; A/WE  _2018A1110101243
ARA: ) DateofOffense:  _12/1/2018
Race: BLACK Sex: M _,s’(; - 16-23-0490
DOB: _ ____  SS# E% EC %’{?}:‘i 0549
Address: {°
g.;;;,:smcz:p. Gaff""" SC 23?3; 1706 )DEC 23 2020 SENTENCE SHEET

*CDL [ cMv [ Hazmat ‘@1
In disposition of the said indictment comes now the Defendant who w§ C Court Of %gg §,—FED OF or X]PLEADS

TO: Poss. weapon during violent crime (5 years)

in violationof § 16-23-0490 of the 5.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 0549
NON-VIQLENT (] VIOLENT [T SERIOUS ] MOST SERIQUS [] Mandatory GPS(CSC [] §17-25-45
w/minor st or Lewd Act)
The chargeis:  [X] As Indicted, [ ]Lesser Included Offense, [ ] Defendant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury. (defendant’s initials)
The plea is; [Jwithout Negotjanons or Recommendation, [[] Negotiated Sentence, [[] Recommendation by the State.
ATTEST: %’f SCB15264 QW %?—5 SCB74518
BULSA, DERRICK SC Barif efendant Schultz, Boshua SC Bar#
' Attorney for Defendant
WHEREFORE, the Defendant is committed to the M;te Department of Corrections, [] County Detention Center,
for a determinate term of dayslmomhsr [] under the Youthful Offender Act not to exceed years
and/or to pay a fine of $ ; provided that upon the service of days/months/years and/or payment
of § : plus costs and assessments as applicable*; the balance is suspended with probation for

months/years and subject to South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of probation,

which are incorporated by reference.

] CONCURRENT or [J CONSECUTIVE to sentence on:
‘ZThe Defendant is to be given credit for time served pursuant to §.C. Code §24-13-40 to be calculated and applied by SCDOC. 1Y OCIOLM
[C]The Defendant is to be placed on the Central Registry of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to $.C. Code §17-25-135.

Pursuant to 18 US.C Section 922,it is unlawful for a person convicted of a violation of Section 16-25-20 or 16-25-65 (Domestic .
Violence } to ship, transport, possess, or receive a firearm or ammunition. )

. SPECIAL CONDITIONS: - ATRUE.COPY: -
[] RESTITUTION:  [_|Deferred  [_|Def. Waives Hearing (CJOrdered PTUP t 418" 4B
Total:  $ plus 20% fee: $ days/hours Public Servica{Fn;
Payment Terms: Obtain GED O CHEROKEE COUNTY, S.C.
] Setby SCDPPPS Attend Voc. Rehab. or Job Corp.

May serve W/E beginning
Recipient: Substance Abuse Counseling t

*Fine: $ Random Drug/Alcohol testing

§14-1-206 (Assessments 107.5 %) $ Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weekly/monthly
§14-1-211(A)(1) (Conv. Surcharge) $ pmts. of $ beginning
§14-1-211¢A)(2) (DUI Surcharge) $100 $ -

$56-5-2995 (DUI Assessment) S12 $

§56-1-286 (DUI Breath Test) $25 $

Proviso (Public Def/Probation) $500 $

§14-1-212 (Law Enforce, Funding) ' @ $

§14-1-213 (Drug Court Surcharge) 50 $

§50-21-114(BUI Breath Test Fee) $50 $

§56-5-2942(J) (Vehicle Assessment) $40/ea  $ ] Appointed PD orappointed other counsel,
3% to County (if paid in installments) $ 5.35 Proviso requires $500 be paid to Clerk

’ a 335 during probation and shall be collected before
k)

TOTAL any other fees.

Presiding Judge { l
Clerk of Court! Deputy Clerk /‘E')EZ 1N( %% 0. W\( @2 Judge Code: A NEO
Court Reporter: Ll;lrl-Q Q(/ MK. Sentence Date: ! ﬁ en t ) o & “Q &Qt 2

SCCA/217 (04/2018)




Y STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
COUNTY OF CHEROKEE ;
STATE VS. ) INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2019GS1100421
Dewayne Keshun Lipscomb ) AW 2018A 1110101240
ARA: ) Dateof Offense:  _12/1/2018
Race: BLACK Sex: M Age: 27 ) S.C.Code § T
DoB: . ___SS& )  CDRCode #:
Address: s )
City State Zip: _ Gaffnev SC 29341-1706 ) SENTENCE SHEEQEC 23 020
DL#: . SID#: )
oL O v [ Hazmat (] SC Court of Appeals
In disposition of the said indictment comes now the Defendant who was [] CONVICTEDOF  or X|PLEADS .
TO: Assault and Battery of a High and Aggravated Nature (0 - 20 years)
in violation of § 16-03-0600(BX1) of the 5.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # 3411
[ NON-VIOLENT VIOLENT  [}'SERIOUS 51-QMOST SERIOUS {1 Mandatory GPS(CSC [] §17-25-45
w/minor st or Lewd Act)
The charge is: D As Indicted, .Lesser Inciuded Offense, D Defendant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury. (defendant's initials)
The plea is; D Without Negotiations or Recommendation, [ ] Negotiated Sentence, D Recommendation by the State.
ATTESTQ;E SCBIS264 _ 12 : w :1 o SCB74518
BULSA, DERRICK SC Bar# Defendant chultz, E. Joshu SC Bar#
) Attormey for Defendant
WHEREFORE, the Defendant is committed to the [+ State Department of Corrections, [] County Detention Center,
for a determinate term of 20 daysimonths or [] under the Youthful Offender Act not to exceed years

and/or to pay a fine of $ ; provided that upon the service of days/months/years and/or payment

of § ; plus costs and assessments as applicable*; the balance is suspended with probation for

months/years and subject to South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of probation,

E]Fb are incorporated by reference.
CONCURRENT or [[] CONSECUTIVE to sentence on:

W Defendant is to be given credit for time served pursuant to S.C. Code §24-13-40 to be calculated and applied by SCDOC. 74 O ¢ la.u“

(] The Defendant is to be placed on the Central Registry of Child Abuse and Neglect pursuant to 5.C. Code §17-25-135.

Pursuant to 18 US.C Section 922,it is unlawful for a person convicted of a violation of Section 16-25-20 or 16-25-65 (Domestic
Violence ) to ship, transport, possess, or receive a firearm or ammunition. -

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[ ] RESTITUTION: [ |Deferred [ ]|Def. Waives Hearing [T]Ordered PTUP A TR ; ICOPY

st

darfrl

OF COURT

! re
Total: § plus 20% fee: $ daysllhoursﬂ wmmemm
R

Payment Terms: . Obtain GED CHEROKEE COUNTY, sc. .
] Setby SCDPPPS Attend Voc. Rehab or Job Corp. .

' . May serve W/E beginning
Recipient: Substance Abuse Counseling |
*Fine: 3 Random Drug/Alcohol testing 0
§14-1-206 (Assessments 107.5 %) _ $ Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weekly/monthly
§14-1-211(A)(1) (Conv. Surcharge) Glooy  § pmts. of § ___ beginning
§14-1-211(AX2) (DUI Surcharge) 5100 $
§56-5-2995 (DUI Assessment) $12 $ $ paid to Publjc De
§56-1-286 (DUI Breath Test) $25 3 Other: MO cw,_[-ﬂ o-ééﬂ ,m s -Fnkmh-\ mn
Proviso (Public DeflProbation). $500 $ vichm s CJWI s %-Lﬂ‘i?ooll
§14-1-212 (Law Enforce. Funding) @ $ 1
§14-1-213 (Drug Court Surcharge) $150 $
§50-21-114(BUI Breath Test Fee) $50 %
§56-5-2942(]) (Vehicle Assessment) $40/ea 3§ [[1 Appointed PD or appointed other counsel,
3% to County (if paid in installments) 3 A.71S Provise requires $5300 be paid to Clerk

l a X .-) s during probation and shall begollected before

TOTAL . any other fees.

Presiding Judge
Clerk of Court/ Deputy Clerk % d,U\ Ww. W\U@m Judge Code: 108
Court Reporter: \ i Sentence Date: mb )

SCCA/217 (064/2018)




WITNESSES

Cherokee County Sheriff's Office

pockerNo. 19-GS-11-00 U\

The State of South Carolina
County of Cherokee

Barry Barnette, Solicitor

ARREST WARRANT NUMBER

2018A1110101240 - Count 1

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

Maveu 2] 7ol term

DIRECT INDICTMENT - éouni 2

ACTION OF GRAND JURY

F"‘“—-\ -
" i

R a-f'i_' {
FL‘(\. s f-":i“ ‘-1.:

a7

Foreperson of Grand Ju
Date: 2—2-/—/ g‘

VERDICT

THE STATE

Vs.

DEWAYNE KESHUN LIPSCOMB

In::Iictment for

ATTEMPTED MURDER-COUNT ONE AND
POSSESSION OF A WEAPON DURING

COMMISSION OF A VIOLENT CRIME-
COUNTTWO

SC Code: 16-3-0029, 16-23-490

CDR Code: 3410, 0549

Foreperson of Petit Jury Class FEL-A, FEL/F

Date:

i |h ll ||__ Ut
COUUTER G CoUR

SN Y

WI9HAR 21 AM10: 56

BR AHU 7V HCE
RECEIVED)

DEC 23 2020
SC Court of Appeals

T

RK OF COURT
CHEROKEE COUNTY, 8.C.

NP - Caus - plej
-+ comut |
2)lsJao D~ B. B



STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ] -
) : - INDICTMENT
COUNTY OF CHEROKEE ) oo i

e

-

At a Court of General Sessions, convé}i'éd on MCUFC\/] 2|20(5f ., the

Grand Jurors of Cherokee County present upon their oath:

ATTEMPTED MURDER-COUNT ONE

That Dewayne Keshun Lipscomb did in Cherokee County on or about
December 1, 2018, with malice aforethought either expressed or implied, attempt
to kill Christopher Poole, by shootfing him, with the intent to kill the victim, in
violation of §16-03-0029, OF THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, (1976, as

amended].

POSSESSION OF A WEAPON DURING
COMMISSION OF A VIOLENT CRIME-COUNT TWO

That Dewayne Keshun Lipscomb did in Cherokee Couniy on or about
December 1, 2018, possess a firearm during the commission of a violent crime as

defined in Code §16-1-60, to wit: Attempted Murder, in violation of Code §16-23-

490, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, {1976), as amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the Stafe, and conirary to the statute in

such case made and provided.




WITNESSES

Cherokee County Sheriff's Office

J

-

POCKETNO.  16-GS-11- DDLU 20

The ‘State of South Carolina

4

County of Cherokee

Barry Barnette, Solicitor

ARREST WARRANT NUMBER

2018A1110101239 - (Count One)

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

Mavdh 21 2019 1erm

2018A1110101243 - (Count Two)

ACTION OF GRAND JURY

b
o

d
N R

Foreperson of Grand Jury

bate: 3-2/—/F

THE STATE
Vs,

DEWAYNE KESHUN LIPSCOMB

VERDICT

Foreperson of Petit Jury
Date:

Indictment for

MURDER AND
POSSESSION
OF WEAPON DURING COMMISSION OF A
VIOLENT CRIME

SC Code: 16-03-0010, 0020; 14-23-490
CDR CODE: 116; 0549
CLASS: FEL-EXM; FEL/F

N R
ViR D couRg

b tenh gy e

013HAR 21 AMI0: 56

BRAHGY W, MCRLE

RECEIVED}

DEC 23 2020
* SC Court of Appeals

el e

/RK OF COURT
CHEROKEE COUNTY, §.C.



STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) INDICTMENT
- 5 ).
‘COUNTY OfF CHEROKEE )

" .. ._At.a Court of General Sessions, convened on W\CUU/I 2[ Zo!q the

Grond Jurors of Cherokee County present upon their oath:

COUNT ONE-MURDER

Pr.as s H o !

_Thc’t Dewayne Keshun Lipscomb did in Cherokee County oﬁ or aboutf
December 1, 2018, feloniously,'willfully, and with malice c;forefhoughf, kill one
Janet Jean Smith, by shooting the victim, and that the victim died as a proximate
result thereof, all in violation of §16-3-0010, 0020, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH
CAROLINA, (1976, as amended).

COUNT TWO-POSSESSION OF WEAPON DURING
COMMISSION OF A VIOLENT CRIME

Thdf Dewayne Keshun Lipscomb did in Cherokee County on or about
December 1, 2018, possess a firearm, during the commission of a violent crime as
defined in Code §16-1-60, to wit: MURDER, in violation of Code §16-23-490, CODE

OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, (1976}, as amended.

Against the peace and dignity-of the State, and contrary to the statute in

such case made and provided.

DE

UTY SOLIGHSR



